1 runda Malej Ligi - Swietokrzyska Liga Plywacka

Busko Zdrgj, 20.02.2010

Konkurencja 1 Dziewczat, 50m dowolny 12 lat i mtodsi
20-02-2010 - 10:00 Wyniki
Rek Okregu Swiet. Mlodz.12-lat 28.13 Mikolajczyk Marta KOKIE Ostrowiec Sw. 27-06-2009
Rek Okregu Swiet. Dzieci 30.56 Dlugolecka Karolina UNBUS  Ostrowiec Sw. 08-12-2007
Punkty: FINA 2009
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
12 lat
1. Kowalik Nina 98 Korona-Swim Kielce 3152 429
2. Rogowska Paulina 98 Salos Cortile Kielce 32.82 380
Sarna Magdalena 98 Korona-Swim Kielce 32.82 380
4. Mazur Maja 98 Korona-Swim Kielce 3434 332
5. Sidor Ewa 98 STS Skarzysko-Kam 34.62 324
6. Senderska Julia 98 Korona-Swim Kielce 35.13 310
7. Zarychta Anita 98  STS Skarzysko-Kam 35.65 297
Kot Katarzyna 98 Korona-Swim Kielce 35.65 297
9. Jarocha Wiktoria 98 KSZO Ostrowiec Sw 35.72 295
10. Mazur Olga 98 KSZO Ostrowiec Sw 35.97 289
11. Machula Sara 98 KSZO Ostrowiec Sw 36.13 285
12. Jablonska Agnieszka 98  Zrodelko-Swim Pinczow 36.15 285
13. Storozuk Anna 98  Zrbdelko-Swim Pihczéw 36.41 279
14. Klechowska Aleksandra 98 KSZO Ostrowiec Sw 37.04 265
15. tekawska Dominika 98 STS Skarzysko-Kam 3750 255
16. Grad Wiktoria 98 ORKA Jedrzejow 38.30 239
17. Kasza Natalia 98 ORKA Jedrzejow 3995 211
18. Szczepanowska Klaudia 98  UNIA Busko Zdroj 4211 180
19. Salwa Patrycja 98 Salos Cortile Kielce 4220 179
20. Jurczyk Aleksandra 98  UNIA Busko Zdroj 4261 174
21. Klamka Patrycja 98 ORKA Jedrzejow 4299 169
22. Hurec Adrianna 98 WODNIK Konskie 43.10 168
23. Kepa lzabela 98 Salos Cortile Kielce 4392 159
11 lat
1. Grzybek Nadia 99 FOKA Sandomierz 3281 381
2. Gaik Natalia 99  Korona-Swim Kielce 35.01 313
3. Foltyn Matylda 99  Korona-Swim Kielce 3510 311
4. Tomaszewska Aleksandra 99  Korona-Swim Kielce 3547 301
5. Kaszuba Wiktoria 99  Korona-Swim Kielce 36.15 285
6. Stachurska Katarzyna 99 FOKA Sandomierz 37.88 247
7. Opatko Dominika 99  Korona-Swim Kielce 40.41 204
8. Sliwinska Aleksandra 99  Salos Cortile Kielce 41.27 191
Kojtek Milena 99 ORKA Jedrzejow 41.27 191
10. Olszewska lzabela 99  UNIA Busko Zdroj 43.33 165
11. Morag Weronika 99 ORKA Jedrzejow 43.88 159
12. Michta Paulina 99  Korona-Swim Kielce 4486 149
13. Zotyniak Julia 99 FOKA Sandomierz 4515 146
14. Jurkowska Weronika 99  Delfin Polaniec 4959 110
15. Szymanska Weronika 99  Delfin Polaniec 50.03 107
16. Cieslak Paulina 99  Zrodelko-Swim Pinczow 51.56 98
17. Szymanska Wiktoria 99  Salos Cortile Kielce 53.75 87
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1 runda Malej Ligi - Swietokrzyska Liga Plywacka

Busko Zdrgj, 20.02.2010

Konkurencja 1, Dziewczat, 50m dowolny

10 lat i mtodsi

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Bakiewicz Julia
Piotrowicz Maja
Dembowska Wiktoria
Jagiefto Weronika
Metowska Klaudia
Brzozowska Magdalena
Grzybek Alicja
Jurecka Katarzyna
Wolek Oliwia
Kuczynska Zofia
Golebiowska Katarzyna
Gromada Karolina
Szweda Dominika
tukomska Magdalena
Zak Monika

Madej Agata

Ozdoba Oliwia
Szafranska Julia
Gromada Wiktoria
Kroczek Iga

Uba Zuzanna
Agatowska Angelika
Wojnowska Patrycja

PK Ungier Aleksandra
PK Zuba Natalia
PK Popielska Julia

00
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00
00
00
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01
01
01
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01
01
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01
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02
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98
99
99

ORKA Jedrzejow
Korona-Swim Kielce
STS Skarzysko-Kam
Korona-Swim Kielce
Salos Cortile Kielce
FOKA Sandomierz
FOKA Sandomierz
UNIA Busko Zdrgj
KSZO Ostrowiec Sw
FOKA Sandomierz
Delfin Polaniec
FOKA Sandomierz
Delfin Polaniec
UNIA Busko Zdroj
Salos Cortile Kielce
Salos Cortile Kielce
KSZO Ostrowiec Sw
KSZO Ostrowiec Sw
FOKA Sandomierz
KSZO Ostrowiec Sw
Korona-Swim Kielce
Salos Cortile Kielce
UNIA Busko Zdrdj

STS Skarzysko-Kam
STS Skarzysko-Kam
Delfin Polaniec

38.70 232
3991 212
40.48 203
43.98 158
45.06 147
4510 147
4568 141
4587 139
46.08 137
4640 135
46.56 133
48.29 119
4851 118
49.81 109
49.98 108
51.09 101
52.17 95
52.25 94
52.40 93
57.18 72
58.76 66
1:02.81 54
1:09.12 41
39.01 227
4259 174
4490 149
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